Plac Namn

Damer

Annelie Lundell
Sandra Kungsman
Elisabeth Brandt
Marielle Svensson
Laura Fogh Henriksen
Josefin Hallosta
Jenny Erlandsson
Agneta Harrysson
Ingela Eriksson
Rose-Marie Lonngvist
11 Ginalyn Robertsson

Damjuniorer

Jasmin Hansson
Julia Sjoberg
Jennifer Géransson
Felicia Vikstrom
Wilma Harrysson

Herrar
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den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Malmod BGK
Uppsala BGK
BGK Linjen
Askims BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Asarums BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Asarums BGK
Djuld BGK
Uppsala BGK
Mosas BGK

Asarums BGK
Mosés BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Uppsala BGK
Asarums BGK

S1

35
42
46
33
40
39
44
38
52
51
57

33
36
35
37
41

S2

45
33
37
43
38
37
43
49
39
48
47

37
37
42
41
52

34
35
39
41
37
36
36
42
43
45
46

32
43
36
35
44

28
30
37
38
45
41
30
41
39
43
44

40
36
35
44
39

S5

38
37
31
40
38
44
46
36
42
36
59

34
35
42
48
46

S6

36
37
43
37
36
37

28
38
33
36
40

Sida

35
40
34
37
36
42

35
34
42
30
40

1

251
254
267
269
270
276
199
206
215
223
253

239
259
265
271
302

av

35,9
36,3
38,1
38,4
38,6
39,4
39,8
41,2
43,0
44,6
50,6

34,1
37,0
37,9
38,7
43,1



Plac Namn

Herrar

1 Alexander Princis

2 Robin Andersson

3 Mattias Brannstrom

4 Marcus | Andersson

5 UIf Kristiansson

7 Magnus Martensson

8 Sebastian Ek&ngen

9 Andreas Widén

10 Marcus Karlsson

11 Fredrik Tagesson

12 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

13 Dan Trulsson

14 Peter Soderlund

15 Eddie Séderlund

16 Tommy Frojd

17 Hakan Robertsson

18 Mikael Karlsson

19 Tomas Sennerby

20 Andreas Carlsson

21 Markus Nilsson

22 Torgny Kjellstrom

23 Andreas Ekéngen

24 Mathias Hallgvist

25 Linus Elek

26 Simon Levander

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Skoghalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Mosas BGK
Tyresd BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Askims BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

27
34
30
35
32
37
32
29
37
34
31

30
36
33
35
37
42
28
40
35
31
35
36
34
32

S2

28
26
33
31
32
33
35
31
32
29
34

31
34
38
41
37
30
37
33
40
33
35
34
40
38

29
30
38
30
33
29
34
31
27
32
34

27
32
40
36
38
35
42
33
30
38
35
35
41
34

30
29
30
37
32
32
29
37
36
35
40

40
31
31
31
36
32
36
36
32
37
38
38
33
39

S5

31
32
30
28
31
28
32
32
34
32
31

36
32
32
32
30
38
36
36
40
41
36
42
39
35

S6

26
33
33
29
31
34
32
33
33
39
33

35
39
30
37
31
32
33
32
35
34
36
33
33
33

Sida

36
29
27
31
32
32
34
36
33
34
34

38
36
36
28
33
33
32
36
34
33
35
32
31
41

207
213
221
221
223
225
228
229
232
235
237

237
240
240
240
242
242
244
246
246
247
250
250
251
252

2 av

4

Snitt

29,6
30,4
31,6
31,6
31,9
32,1
32,6
32,7
33,1
33,6
33,9

33,9
34,3
34,3
34,3
34,6
34,6
34,9
351
351
35,3
35,7
35,7
35,9
36,0



Plac Namn

Herrar

27 Tim Gustafsson

28 Peter Lindgvist

29 Roger Njord

30 Mikael Lindstrém

31 Daniel Salminen

32 Thomas Aronsson

33 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

34 Jan Soderqvist

35 Toni Nilsson

36 Daniel Karlsson

37 Joakim Soéderman

38 Lennart Ost

39 Johan Hermansson

40 Jimmy Svard

41 Ingemar Keismar

42 Leif Johansson

43 Bengt Roth

44 Pauli Kuikka

45 Peter Lundmark

46 Jorgen Johansson

47 Per Olsson

48 Fredrik Larsson

49 Roland Stenberg

50 Marco Arancibia

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Mosas BGK

Djulé BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK

Tantogardens BGK

Sodertélje BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Mijolby BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Bords MGK
Kalmar MGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Askims BGK
Boras MGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
Mosés BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

38
34
40
35
39
34
42
40
40
42
39
38
41
40
49
47
41

S2

41
36
33
34
28
35
37

39
40
45
36
40
42
45
46
50
47
45
39
39
45
44
50
42

38
43
36
35
42
40
39

41
40
37
48
43
51
39
44
41
41
43
42
51
38
34
40
48

37
36
35
39
43
37
43

35
48
41
41
40
40
40
43
41
46
38
48
40
44
47
42
44

S5

33
37
33
32
41
39
39

42
33
33
39
41
40
42
37
38
34
48
47
43
48
44
40
50

S6

35
32
37
38

Sida

33
41
46
44

3

256
261
262
263
189
190
190

195
195
196
199
203
207
208
210
210
210
213
214
214
215
218
219
225

av

Snitt

36,6
37,3
37,4
37,6
37,8
38,0
38,0

39,0
39,0
39,2
39,8
40,6
41,4
41,6
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,6
42,8
42,8
43,0
43,6
438
45,0



Plac Namn

Herrar

51 Anders Normark
52 Hannu Sorvali

53 Marcus Ljungblad
55 Linus Nau

56 Per Karlsson

57 Joel Eriksson

Herrjuniorer

Eric Bohlin

Lukas Larsson
Rasmus Bergqvist
Jonathan Arab-Ekman
Jonathan Rydberg
Alexander Njord
Niklas Hansson
James Lindstrom
Johan Rydberg

Amir El Quachani
Sebastian Andersson
Jacob Lindstrém
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den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Bords MGK
Skoghalls BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Haga BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK VK-78
Sodertélje BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Asarums BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Malmod BGK

BGK Linjen
Skellefted BGK

S1

51
44
51
44
49
49

28
30
32
35
31
37
37
32
37
37
37
46

S2

39
43
43
51
62
46

31
30
40
37
34
31
33
41
28
33
42
48

44
46
39
48
53
61

33
29
28
31
34
35
31
38
37
30
34
44

42
51
43
46
50
51

30
31
35
29
33
37
39
43
39
49
43
42

S5

50
43
52
48
50
60

31
36
33
37
43
35
36
28
44
36
36
43

S6

31
32
36
43
37
38

Sida

S7 S:a

32
36
32
29
30
34

4

226
227
228
237
264
267

216
224
236
241
242
247
176
182
185
185
192
223

av

Snitt

45,2
45,4
45,6
47,4
52,8
53,4

30,9
32,0
33,7
34,4
34,6
35,3
35,2
36,4
37,0
37,0
38,4
44,6



